


Product Name: WG Holiday Cookies

Pack/Size (oz.): 150/1.2 oz.

Case Dimensions (in.): 16 X 10 X 8

Case Gross Weight: 12.25 #

Case Net Weight: 11.25 #

72820

WG Pumpkin Cookie, IW  
1 Grain Oz Eq

71620 

WG Green Egg Cookie, IW 
1 Grain Oz Eq

73820

WG Pink Heart Cookie, IW 
1 Grain Oz Eq

72920

WG Shamrock Cookie, IW 
1 Grain Oz Eq

73720

WG Turkey Cookie, IW  
1 Grain Oz Eq

71220 

WG Christmas Cookie, IW 
1 Grain Oz Eq

74040

WG Blue Star Cookie, IW 
1 Grain Oz Eq

73920

WG Yellow Star Cookie, IW 
1 Grain Oz Eq

Product Description Product 
Code Holiday Date Holiday 

Celebration
School District 
Order Due Date  
to Distributor

*Distributor  
Order Due to BV

Number of  
Cases Needed

Pumpkin Cookie 72820 10/31/2024 Halloween/ Fall Celebrations 9/13/2024 9/20/2024

Turkey Cookie 73720 11/28/2024 Thanksgiving/Fall Celebrations 10/18/2024 10/25/2024

Christmas Tree Cookie 71220 12/25/2024
4/25/2025

Christmas
Arbor Day

11/6/2024
3/14/2025

11/13/2024
3/21/2025

Pink Heart Cookie 73820
2/14/2025
11/1/2024
5/6/2025
5/2/2025

Valentine's Day
Breast Cancer Awareness
Teacher Appreciation Day
School Lunch Hero Day

12/20/2024
8/13/2024
3/14/2025
3/14/2025

1/3/2025
8/20/2024
3/24/2025
3/24/2025

Green Egg Cookie 71620 3/2/2025
4/30/2025

Dr. Seuss' Birthday
Easter

1/13/2025
3/12/2025

1/20/2025
3/19/2025

Shamrock Cookie 72920 3/17/2025 St. Patrick's Day 1/27/2025 2/3/2025

Blue Star Cookie 74040 Open Hannukah
Star Wars Day 3-week lead time 3-week lead time

Yellow Star Cookie 73920 Year Round Year Round 3-week lead time 3-week lead time
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