byfoods.com



Peanut and Tree Nut Free Facility

Whole Grain Rich

Smart Snack Compliant One Ounce Grain Equivalent















Packaging Information

Product Name:	WG Holiday Cookies
Pack/Size (oz.):	150/1.2 oz.
Case Dimensions (in.):	16 X 10 X 8
Case Gross Weight:	12.25#
Case Net Weight:	11.25 #

M4!4!	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving % Dai	% Daily Value*			
Nutrition	Total Fat 4.5g	6%	Total Carbohydrate 22g	8%			
Facts	Saturated Fat 1g	Saturated Fat 1g 5% Dietary Fiber 1g		4%			
	Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 11g				
servings per container Serving size (3		3%	Includes 6g Added Sugars	s 12%			
Serving size (34g	Sodium 100mg	4%	4% Protein 2g				
Calories per serving 130	Vitamin D 0mcg 0% Potassium 33mg 0%	Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 7mg 0% • Iron 1mg 6% Potassium 33mg 0%					
		*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.					

Holiday Cookie Order Procedure

Submit Holiday Cookie order to your preferred distributor before the order due date.

Need Further Assistance?

(626) 629-1744 or (626) 815-8859 customerservicebv@bvfoods.com

















72820 WG Pumpkin Cookie, IW 1 Grain Oz Eq



71620 WG Green Egg Cookie, IW 1 Grain Oz Eq



WG Turkey Cookie, IW
1 Grain Oz Eq



72920 WG Shamrock Cookie, IW 1 Grain Oz Eg



WG Christmas Cookie, IW 1 Grain Oz Eq



74040 WG Blue Star Cookie, IW 1 Grain Oz Eq



73820 WG Pink Heart Cookie, IW 1 Grain Oz Eq



73920 WG Yellow Star Cookie, IW 1 Grain Oz Ea

Pre-Booking Form

School District Name: Distributor Name: Contact:

School Districts: submit this booking form to your distributor of choice before the due date(s) shown below

Buena Vista Foods Holiday Cookies - Due Dates for SY 24-25

Product Description	Product Code	Holiday Date	Holiday Celebration	School District Order Due Date to Distributor	*Distributor Order Due to BV	Number of Cases Needed
Pumpkin Cookie	72820	10/31/2024	Halloween/ Fall Celebrations	9/13/2024	9/20/2024	
Turkey Cookie	73720	11/28/2024	Thanksgiving/Fall Celebrations	10/18/2024	10/25/2024	
Christmas Tree Cookie	71220	12/25/2024 4/25/2025	Christmas Arbor Day	11/6/2024 3/14/2025	11/13/2024 3/21/2025	
Pink Heart Cookie	73820	2/14/2025 11/1/2024 5/6/2025 5/2/2025	Valentine's Day Breast Cancer Awareness Teacher Appreciation Day School Lunch Hero Day	12/20/2024 8/13/2024 3/14/2025 3/14/2025	1/3/2025 8/20/2024 3/24/2025 3/24/2025	
Green Egg Cookie	71620	3/2/2025 4/30/2025	Dr. Seuss' Birthday Easter	1/13/2025 3/12/2025	1/20/2025 3/19/2025	
Shamrock Cookie	72920	3/17/2025	St. Patrick's Day	1/27/2025	2/3/2025	
Blue Star Cookie	74040	Open	Hannukah Star Wars Day	3-week lead time	3-week lead time	
Yellow Star Cookie	73920	Year Round	Year Round	3-week lead time	3-week lead time	

^{*} Menu Idea: use up any leftover inventory of Holiday Cookies for an April Fool's Day menu

^{*} Distributors: please ensure your orders are sent to customerservicebv@bvfoods.com by the "**Distributor Order Due to BV**" date(s) as shown above. Orders received after that date are not guaranteed and will be filled based on availability.